Friday May 13, 2016
Sunrise: 5:56am Sunset: 8:15pm

Saturday May 14, 2016
Sunrise: 5:55am Sunset: 8:15pm

Sunday May 15, 2016
Sunrise: 5:54am  Sunset: 8:16pm

SCHEDULE

Friday May 13, 2016
Arrival and Set up after 4:00PM

Saturday May 14, 2016
6:00AM Reveille

7:00AM Officers Meeting
7:15AM First Call
7:30AM Company Drill--Manual of Arms—Purrone
7:30AM  School of the Sword—Officers--Adler
8:15AM Weapons Inspection
8:30AM School of the Company
9:15AM Battalion Drill—Downes, et. al.
11:00AM Midday Meal
11:45AM First Call
12:00M Firing Demonstration
12:45PM Colonel’s Challenge First Heat
1:45PM Company Level Skirmish Drill--Carlson et. al.
2:45PM First Call
3:00PM Firing Demonstration
3:45PM Colonel’s Challenge Second Heat
4:30PM Battalion Drill-- Dress Parade—Downes et. al.
6:00PM Dinner
10:00pm Taps/All Quiet in Camp

Sunday May 15, 2016




6:00AM
7:45am
8:00am
9:15am
9:30am
11:00am
11:45am

12:00m
12:45pm
1:00pm

3:00pm

Reveille

First Call

Pack Inspection

First Call

Battalion Level Skirmish Drill--Carlson et. al
Noon Meal

First Call

Firing Demonstration
Colonel’s Challenge FINALS
Commander’s Time

Break Camp
INFANTRY TACTICS,
BY
BRIG.-GEN. SILAS CASEY
Vol. Il.

SCHOOL OF THE BATTALION

PART FOURTH.

DIFFERENT MODES OF PASSING FROM THE ORDER IN COLUMN TO THE

ORDER IN BATTLE.

ARTICLE Il. Paragraphs 464 through 491

ARTICLE Ill. Paragraphs 492 through 522

PART FIFTH.

ARTICLE XI. Paragraphs 820 through 829



