Friday May 13, 2016

Sunrise: 5:56am Sunset: 8:15pm

Saturday May 14, 2016

Sunrise: 5:55am Sunset: 8:15pm

Sunday May 15, 2016 Sunrise: 5:54am Su

Sunset: 8:16pm

SCHEDULE

Friday May 13, 2016

Arrival and Set up after 4:00PM

Saturday May 14, 2016

Saturacy	1/14 y 1 1, 2010
6:00AM	Reveille
7:00AM	Officers Meeting
7:15AM	First Call
7:30AM	Company DrillManual of Arms—Purrone
7:30AM	School of the Sword—OfficersAdler
8:15AM	Weapons Inspection
8:30AM	School of the Company
9:15AM	Battalion Drill—Downes, et. al.
11:00AM	Midday Meal
11:45AM	First Call
12:00M	Firing Demonstration
12:45PM	Colonel's Challenge First Heat
1:45PM	Company Level Skirmish DrillCarlson et. al.
2:45PM	First Call
3:00PM	Firing Demonstration
3:45PM	Colonel's Challenge Second Heat
4:30PM	Battalion Drill Dress Parade—Downes et. al.
6:00PM	Dinner
10:00pm	Taps/All Quiet in Camp

Sunday May 15, 2016

6:00AM	Reveille
7:45am	First Call
8:00am	Pack Inspection
9:15am	First Call
9:30am	Battalion Level Skirmish DrillCarlson et. al
11:00am	Noon Meal
11:45am	First Call
12:00m	Firing Demonstration
12:45pm	Colonel's Challenge FINALS
1:00pm	Commander's Time
3:00pm	Break Camp

INFANTRY TACTICS, BY BRIG.-GEN. SILAS CASEY Vol. II. SCHOOL OF THE BATTALION

PART FOURTH.

DIFFERENT MODES OF PASSING FROM THE ORDER IN COLUMN TO THE ORDER IN BATTLE.

ARTICLE II. Paragraphs 464 through 491

ARTICLE III. Paragraphs 492 through 522

PART FIFTH.

ARTICLE XI. Paragraphs 820 through 829